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houses(or sate

S/E Burlington* Former
model home, immaculate,
many upgrades, fully de-
tached 2-storey, 4+1
bdrms, Main floor family
room with fireplace, laun-
dry. 3.5 baths, fully finished
basement, in-law suite, 2
car garage, minutes to GO.
QEW. schools. lake.
$329,900. 905-632-3145

WATERDOWN 4-bedroom,
professionally finished
basement, professionally
landscaped with sprinkler
system, fully upgraded,
must see' $369,000. 905-
690-2927

BUYERS find properties
no agent will show you at
www.openhousenews.com
sellers pay 0% commission.
416-YES-SOLD

MILLCROFT area. 3-bed-
room, 2.5 baths, townhouse
on quiet court. Walk to
Public /Separate schools
and Millcroft Golfclub. Gas
fireplace, finished base-
ment. C/A. gas connectors
for stove/dryer and BBQ.
Interlock driveway and
fenced yard $259,000 905-
331-1981

GREAT townhouse condo
for sale. Burlington! Close
to lake, shopping, core,
minutes to hwy. access. 1¢
2-bedrooms. W |.5baths. 5
appliances. A/C. gas fire-
place, walk-out to private
patio, parking. $174,900
Call Kim. 1-866-624-5098

"WEDGEWOOD" 2-bed-
room. 2-bath. alc.. fireplace,
appliances, many up-
grades. $165,900. Must
see! Walkers/ Upper Mid-
dle. 905-315-9523.

OFFICE/ shop space for
lease. Overhead door,
approximately 900sq.ft.
Speers Third Line, Oakville
Available Jutytst. 905-
827-6358; 905-847-9137.

RETAIL/ office space. 2nd
floor. Attractive 3140 or
1570 sq.ft. Royal Windsor/
Ford Drive, Oakville. 905-
403-8012

ST
Bronte area.
1,000 sq ft. retail space
$1500/mo. Call Ambrose
Gneco 905-845-9180

MULTI Residential Invest-
ment opportunity. 6 Units all
one bedroom and den. plus
rear development land. All
units brand new last year.
Great location, great income.
Asking $1,050,000. Call
Frank Loncaric Associate
Broker. Royal LePage
Burioak Real Estate
Services. 905-634-7755

CALL SCFS - 905-844-
1245 1-yr 3 B5. 5-yr 4.45,
ARM 4.40. Also equity
mortgage programs, re-
. gardiess of income or credit.

SS Money SS 100% 1st.
2nd and 3rd Mortgagee.
Bad credit OK Call Ontario
Wide. 1-888-307-7799

BUSINESS finance spe-
cialist- business loans lor
all purposes from prime ¢
1V Call 905-690-9875

LEARN to use your com-
puter. One on one in home
computer training. S30/hr.
Can 905-338-3548

apartments 4
flats forjtnt

LAKE View & Park Viewl
Old Oakville, close to lake
Shopping Just outside front
doorl Bachelor, $760/mo.;
1-bedroom from S985.; 2-
bedroom from $1200. No
deposit 8 no lease. Please
call 905-844-6952

LEIQHLAND 8 Trafalgar.
Clean & coiy 1-bdrm base-
ment apartment, 4 ap-
pliances. cl/air. carpet,
shared BBQ. driveway, pa-
tio 8 backyard. $650 mo.
Inclusive No smoking/
pets. Available Sept.1.
Call Can at 905-339-1288

ALDERSHOT (west Bur-
lington) nawly renovated
bachelor with full kitchen
available August 1st. $625/
mo.* hydro. 905-633-8547

AVAILABLE August: 18
3 bedrooms from $850ymo.
sparking. Indoor pool, sau-
na. Ravine setting. In-
house laundry facilities/ on-
site concierge OEW/ Tra-
falgar area. 905-844-1106

BEAUTIFUL Burlington
2-bedrooms (adult 4-plex)
Second floor. Backyard,
private entrances. wMrl-
pooi. appliances. Lots of
parking. No pets. Imme-
diate. $1045/mo. inclusive.
Sam. cell* 905-516-6733

OAKVILLE. Kerr Street
1-bedrooms. July 1st 8 Au-
gust 1st. Sept 1st $85%/
mo.. Includes parking.
9am-6pm. 905-339-2437

OAKVILLE- Large. 2
bedroom, 1i00sq.fi. very
clean, parking, high ceil-
ings. Immediate. $945/mo
inclusive. 416-898-5966

BACHELOR. Walk to QO
8 Shops. New throughout.
Private entrance. Back-
yard. Utilities Parking.
Non-smoker. $700/mo.
905-842-3562.

OOWNTOWN Burlington.
1275 Elgin Streel 2-Bed-
rooms available July 8 Au
gust Freshly decorated,
spacioua, well maintained
8 quiet with upgraded lire
alarm system lor safe high-
rise King. C 190507-0321

OAKVILLE. 2-bedroom
duplex. 1 bath, skylights. 6
appliances, deck. CJ/A.

$1095/mo. includes heat/
hydro/ water July 1st. Tra-
falgar (Oakville) Really.
905-338-1130

BRIGHT, 1-bdrm base-
ment apartment, Kerr 8
Speers. Partly furnished,
near all amenities. Quiet
home/neighborhood Large
yard, pet possible, laundry,
parking, cable. $800/mo.
Inclusive, first 8 last. July 1.
905-338-3658. evenings.

WANTED TO PURCHASE..
Profitable Business
in Halton area

Either involved with printing and publish-
ing or dependant upon promotion and
publicity or delivery to homes in area.
Interested in business clearing more
than $200,000,in annual profit.

All inquiries treated in confidence.

Please forward information to:

Box 2133, c/o Oakville Beaver,
467 Speers Rd. Oakville, ON L6K 354

Earn $2000-$S000 Weekly
The EMI Getaway Club

Learn how EMI is revolutionizing the travel and mar-
keting industry. Find out how you can create a six fig-
ure passive income and vacation lor Free lor life! Get-

away Club Marketing Miracle Meeting:

Burlington -

LaSalle Park

Bay Shore Rm. July 2nd at 7pm.

Ltd. to 80 Guests. Confirm w/ Shannon Boyle
1-866-202-5028 / shannon@emiresorts.com

Beautiful Waterdown!

Edith Court Apartments

Spacious and clean 1&2 Bdrm Apts.
Seculuded court location.
Available July and August.

Utilities included. Parking Available.

Call to view: 905-690-1896

Quality Living in Oakville
Aftordably priced 1 & 2 Bedrooms

WE OFFER....
Clean well-maintained.
secure home for you:
Large suites wilh
balconies;

Laundry & parking
Easy access to QEW.
GO. shopping &
schools; On-site mgrs.

("Stewart StreeT")
V905-844-4294y

GreaTLoration!
#b  rentersnews ca/go/
T5stewartst

CALL TODAY. No

WATERDOWN:John St
Walk to Everything New
Appliances. New Windows
Comp Reno. 1, 28 3
Bdrms starting at $770. Util.
Incl. (905)689-1647. 905-
690-4454

NORTHSHORE Towers,
1-bedroom. July/ Aug.; 2-
bedroom, Aug. (*$33. park-
ing). Utilitiea included. No
Pets. Quiet Building. Diane,
9am-7pm. 905-681-1307*
Burlington.

MUST see to appreciate!
305$ Glencreat Rd . Bur-
lington. Centrally located,
well- maintained, spacious!
283 Bedroom Apartments
available July/ Aug 905-
637-3921

BRONTE. 2390 Marine
Drive. Walk to lake! Spa-
cious 2-bedroom available
Immediately/August, from
$1025/mo. Utilities Includ-
ed. 905-484-7849

FRESHLY painted, hird-
wood floors' 2-Bedroom
available Aug /Sept. From
$949/mo.* parking. Clean,
quiet. Brant/ Prospect Near
GO 8 Malls. 905-639*7805

CENTRAL Oakville 8 Bur-
lington). 1 8 2 bedrooms,
small, renovated buildings.
Parking, laundry.  July/
Aug. 2-bdrm. $775/mo. ¢
hydro. 905-631-7368.

vV vV ]IV Ar

Burlington

TOWERS

1, 2 & 3 Bdrms

Individually
controlled A/C!

905-639-8583

www.ontim.coni

PRINCESS 8 Regency
Apanmenta. Lovely 8 spa-
cious 2-bedrooms. Steps to
Burlington Mall. Refined
tenants. Marble Lobby
Parking 8 Hydro included.
905-639-8009:905-681-8115

NEWLYRenovated- for rent
1,2 8 3 bdrm. apartments.
Cloee to all amenities. $1150
to (1390./mo Inclusive.
Parking extra. Immediate
occupancy 205 Queen Mary
Drive 905-844-9670

BRANT St.. Burlington.
1.5 83 bedrooms, includes
1 free outdoor parking, utili-
ties 8 cable TV. To view
call 905-639-1960 after 3pm

DOWNTOWN Burlington
4bedroom main floor and
upper. $1200 plus heat and
hydro, vacant, rear granny
flat tbedroom $450 plus
hydro 905-333-5506 Ex| 52

2-BEDROOM apartment.
110 South Foster Park,
Oakville. Available Imme-
diately. Call 905-617-5358.

EXTRA large 182 bed-
room suites available In
beautiful Oakville building.
Large balconies Close to
schools 8 professional
services. Easy access to
QEW 8 403 Very reason-
able. 905-844-2646

HIGH Park- work/ live. 2
level loft. 1 bedroom with
den. newly constructed.
20ft. ceilings, converted
bank, parking, laundry,
$1275*416-419-9033

OLD Oakville- Park like
setting, very well main-
tained building. 1 block to
tine dining and shopping.
1-bedroom 8 2-bedrooms
starting at $695/mo. 905-
815

IMarlborough Crt\
( 13611 )
V White O aks?”y

Luxury Living
Extremely large suites
aw renters news ca/ga
1297marlboroughcourt

S 292 V.
f Queens Avenue )

VgQ5-842:8338y

New basketball/tennis
court & pool!
www rentersnews ca/go/
297queer)save

Appt. Necessary

AVAILABLE immediately
Spencer Smith. 1-bed-
room. lIdeal location. Ouiet
six-plex. laundry, parking
No pets' smoking $750/
mo.* Inclusive. 905-639-
1466

*2-BEDROOMS: $870./
mo. (Utilities Included).
2386 New Streel at Guelph
Line Rental Office Open
1lam-7pm. Mon.-Sat. 905-
639-5761

BURLINGTON-Near Walk-
er's/ Mamway- 1-bedroom,
walk-In closet, eat-In kitchen,,
back patio, parking. August
1. $785/mo, 905-333-8865

BURLINGTON 3020 Glen-
crest Rd. 1 bedroom
available August from
$79S./mo. Upscale quiet
building dose to major shop-
ping. 905-632-0129

NEWLY renovated, freshly
painted! 1.2 or 3-bedroom,
outdoor swimming pddl
1383 Lakeshore. Burlington
across from Spencer Smith
Park. 905-637 8431. 7-days.
9am-6pm. (Ring Apt. *101)

BURLINGTON Core. 465
Lome Street i-bedroom,
very clean, quiet. 7-unit
non-smoking building. Full
security. Open House Wed.
July2.. Thurs. July3rd 6-
6pm Sat. JulySth 2-4pm.
$751.33/mo. *hydro. 905-
838-1458.

BURLINGTON Hlghrise-
Large attractive 283 bed-
rooms. $795/ $895 Park-
ing Included. July/ Aug No
pets 905-632-0961

BURLINGTON Brant
Prospect. 1-bedroom fur-
nished basement. NO pets,
no smoking. Walk to GO.
August 1st. $695'mo. Inclu-
sive. parking. 905-639-6920

NEW NAME

NEW APPROACH!

UTILITIES INCLUDED
Sumy Lane
Apartments

695 Surrey Lane. Burl.

MAJOR UPGRADES

Now UNDERWAY!

Call our On-site office
905-639-0456

www.homesteadon.ca

PRIME Downtown Bur-
lington, Upgraded suites
1,283 Bedroom. New
windows. Modernized ele-
vators. Scenic views. 478
Pearl. 477 Elizabeth: 905-
634-9374

EXTRA-LARGE
1&2 Bdrms
Avalil. July 1st
Call Now!
905-639-8583

DOWNTOWN Oakville.
Spacious 1-bedroom wa-
terfront. malnfloor unit. Ga-
rage. cable, laundry, utili-
ties Included. $1095/mo.
Aug. 1st. 905-828-5038

DOWNTOWN Oakville.
Lakeshore. 1-bedroom lofts
available  July/ August.
416-270-0687. 416-420-
3952. 905-842-9275

182 Bedroom Apartments
available Immediately/
July/ Aug./ Sept From
$745/mo. Conveniently lo-
cated Woodward/ Guelph
Line. Burlington. 905-632-
4265

LARGE 2-bedroom apart-
ment near lake. 2393 New
Street. Burlington. Imme-
diate/ August. From $790/
mo. ¢hydro. No dogs. 416-
705-7701
Tyandaga Terrace
Burlington
Situated on private,
park-like grounds.
Freshly painted
with private walk-
outs to cedar
hedged patios.

2&3 Bdrm Apts at
1440,1450 & 1460
Tyandaga Park Dr.

905-336-0015

905-336-0016

BURLINGTON, downtown
431 Martha Street.  2-
bedroom $B50 mo * hydro.
First/ Last. 905-637-2820
Leave message

Beautiful Lakelront
5348 Lakeshore
1 ft 2 Bedrooms
Front $900. /mo.
Avail. Immed./Sept.
Quiet building.
.New appliances.
Laundry on each floor.
Parking.
Call9am-5pm:

905-639-3301

LARGE 1-bdrm apartment,
parking, private entrance.
Burlington. $750/mo. heal
8 water included Call 905-
333-4447

1-BEDROOM S795.
parking extra 80 Speers
Rd. Oakville. Speers 8
Ken. 905-842-0565

hydro,

OAKVILLESoutheast.
Charming bright mam floor
of bungalow. 3-bedrooms,
laundry, parking, alc.
$1250/mo. Inclusive. Im-
mediate. 905-630-9350

TYANDAGA. Large, bright
2-BR m prestigious area
Includes C/A. heal, hydro,
fridge, stove, one under-
ground parking Available
immediately. 905-332-8979

OAKVILLE spacious re-
furbished bachelor 1 and 2-
bedroom available. Minutes
from OEW, GO Station,
shopping, dining. Utilities
Included. Please call 905-
845-7545 to inquire about
our limited time rental In-
centive.

THIRD Line' Speers 14 den
basement apartment, large
bright separate entrance.
$830'mo. Laundry, cable,
parking, utilities included
July 15th 905-469-0726

| furnished rental.

TRAVELSUITES.NET
Log onl 'New* Corporate
Luxury Accommodations.
1-4 bedrooms/ baths. All
smenltles. 50** locations.
Daily. Weekly. Monthly.
From $44.95" per night.
(VIss MasterCard/ AmEx).
Leave measage: 905-681-
7355

OAKVILLE- Lakeshore/
Kerr. 2-bdrm. ground floor
plus basement. S850/mo:
*East Burlington- 2-bdrm
basement. 4 appliances.
$695.mo. Albert McDonagh
Ltd . 905-632-5690

CENTRAL Burlington- Attn:
professionals- luxury 1200
sq.fl 2-bedrooms. 2-bath-
rooms. 6 appliances. C/A.
$1800/mo  *utilities. No
PM. Aug.ist. 905-335-1696.

HARBOURLIGHTS Lux-
ury. Downtown Burlington.
$1400/mo. includes utilities
8 cable TV. Call Al or Diane
McCurdy. Homellfe Apple
Park Realty. 905-681-3000

NORTH Burlington. Muat
see 'Woodbridge' condo.
Very clean 1-bedroom
den. 4 appliances, parking,
clubhouse, gym. Imme-
diate. $995/mo.« utilities.
No smoking/ pets. Shayne,
905-616-8094

BURLINGTON S. Brand
new 1-bedroom *den. 5
appliances. AiC. small quiet
building. Sept./tst $990/
mo 905-631-1127

w f.i.1 houuilorrent

OAKVILLE. Beautiful 2-yr.
ok) 3-bedroom 25 bath ex-
ecutive. Master/ 2nd bed-
room hardwood, ceramics,
fireplace, familyroom w/
vaulted celling. Double ga-
rage. immediate. $i850/mo.
Laurice Albert. Assoc. Brok-
er. Re-‘Max 905-257-2414

$1350 MO- Brome Vil-
lage. South of Lakeshore
semi-detached, 3-bed-
rooms, familyroom w/flre-
place. attached garage,
fenced backyard. No pets
References Call Mra. Slat-
er 905-847-5502

BRONTE- $1150/mo.
Roomy 2 storey semi,
4bdrm. 2 bath, large eat-In
kitchen, rec. room, garage.
Immediate  possession.
Call Carman Munro 905-
847-5877

2 STOREY home near wa-
ter. sunroom off kitchen, 4
appliances. 4 bdrm. a*c. fin-
ished basement, low main-
tenance yard, garage, walk
to shop*, great for boaters,
lake view from front/ back-
yard $t900/mo .utilities
Immediate. Oakville. Call
905-338 6868 Rellcredlt
check required

BURLINGTON- 3-bedroom
bungalow, rec-room. garage.
C/A $1160/mo.;*" 4 bed-
room- 2-storey. *den. 3-
baths, rec-room. C/A fire-
place. garage. $1460/mo:"*
Downtown-  2-bedroom
bungalow. 2-full baths, rec-
room. $995/mo. Albert
McDonagh Ltd. 905-632-
5690.

BURLINGTON 2 bedroom
brick home on large lot with
nice garden tor annual lease
to responsible couple.
Available Aug. 15th Centrally
located close to shopping
malls and transportation.
$1100/mo. first/last required
with references No appl-
iances Call 905-278-2153

WATERDOWN 1-1/2 stor-
ey century home lovingly
restored 2* bedrooms. 2
baths, pine, akylights. fire-
place. August 1st. $1465/
mo. 905-335-8410

S/E Burlington. 4-bedroom
3-level backsplit. rec.room,
4 new appliances, hard-
wood. new carpet, new
kitchen, $1525/mo *. Im-
mediate. Trafalgar (Oak-
ville) Realty Inc.. 905-338-
1130

CREDIT Currently Good?
Great! Buy now lor as little
as $100 OAC. It's up to
you- contact Jay or Lu- see
what we can do!! Jay Nelli-
gan, Assoc. Broker. Luanne
Prentice. Sales Rep . Re/
max Escarpment Realty. 1-
677-634-8806; email:
lu@remaxescarpment com

S.E. Burlington- 4 bedroom
house. Finished basement,
huge backyard, near school
No pets. Inmediate posses-
sion. $1700mo. 905-639-2674

AVAILABLE September/
1st. Woodview Rd/ New St-
Large 3-bedroom. 1.5
baths, finished basement. 3
appliances, c. vac./c. air 8
cable (in rent) backing onto
greenspace. Well situated
near schools, walking dis-
tance to all amenities.
$1250/mo  Autilities No
smokers/ no pets. 905-336-
anp____ .

JULY 1st. Large 2-bed-
room- ‘We will help you
mover: Large 283 bed-
rooms. September 1st. 4
appliances. Arlington Blvd..
Burlington 905-681-0070
www.pmonltne com

LARGE 3-bedroom. Aug./
Sept.. from $1199/mo. *
utilities: very large 4-bed-
room trom $1277.77/mo *
unities available imme-
diately. 5 appliance, new
turnace. garage. Longmoor
Dr.. Burlington 905-681-
0070 www.pmonime.com

OAKVILLE- 3-Bedroom
townhouses available Im-
mediately through Aug-
Sept 4 appliances Ho-
pedaie Man area. Lake-shore
Management. 905-876-3336

OAKVILLE. 3-bedrooma,
4 appliancea. rec.room, ra-
vine. maintenance includ-
edl $1325/mo.* util. July
1st. Trafalgar (Oakville) Re-
alty. 905-338-1130

WALKERS Line/Upper Mid-
dle New two bedroom town-
home available immediately,
trom $1350. * utilities. 905-
628-6767.416-821-1741

LUXURY 3-bedroom town-
house. Downtown Burtmgton.
2.5 baths, fireplace, c/alr.
garage, appliances. $1550
/mo. Aug.ist. Nigel
Maunder. Associate Broker.
Sutton Group About-town.
905-681-7900.

GEORGIAN Court Estates.
King/ Plains Rd.. Buriington.
Large 283 bedroom town-
houses. full basements.
Utilities included. Call 905-
632-6547 www. realstar ca

SOUTHWEST Burlington-
Mature euMMelon Spacious
3-bedroom townhome
w'garage central air. 2-1/2
baths (Incl. large master
ensuite). appliancea. gas
fireplace, wak-om to deck 8
backyard Walking distance
to all amenities, including
GO. Just second* from
OEW Available mid-July
$1356/mo. *utilities. 905-
893-1099

ALDERSHOT, 3-bedrooms.
1-1/2  baths, rec.room.
hardwood floors, fresh pamt.
2 parking Immediate
occupancy. $995/mo*
utilities. Trafalgar (Oakville)
Realty Inc.. 905-338-1130

BRONTE Village $1150/
mo. 3-bedroom townhome.
garden level, underground
parking, finished basement.
Possession Aug./lat. Call
Mrs Slater 905-847-5502

FRESHLY Renovated!
Brant/ QEW. Burlington. 1-
bedroom. August, from
$720/mo.; 2-bdrm. August.
$875/mo  2-bdrm. *den/
Sept.. $8B0/mo. 3-bed-
room, immediate/August
trom $925 mo. (utilities ex-
tra. fenced yard. 1 parking
included) 905-319-9769

BURLINGTON 3-bedroom
and 2 bedroom with yard,
fridge, stove, laundry,
parking, $695 or $835 mo.*
hydro. Available Au-
gust 1st 905-336-1491.416-
617-7419

BURLINGTON Appleby/
Dundas. new townhome. 3-
bedroom, parking, all ap-
pliances. 2 lull baths.
1700sqlt. near schools,
parks. OEW/407, $1250 mo
sutilities  416-889-8134
Andrew

BURLINGTON East 2-
bedroom townhouse,
fridge, stove. $835/mo In-
cludes hydro. Available
Aug.ist. Call for appt 905-
632-1750.

BURLINGTON Mall. Regen-
cy Cn. 3-bedrooms. 1.5
baths. 5 appliances, c/air.
finished basement, garage,
Aug.ist. $1150/mo. eutlll-
ties 905-639-1985

BURLINGTON, Francis
Rd./ North Shore area. 3-
bedrooms, c/i, freshly
decorated, new carpet. 4
appliances. $1150/mo. *
utilities. First/laat.  905-
547-6136.

BURLINGTON.2-bed-
room maisonette available
June/ July. Near Guelph
Line/ QEW. No pets 1-car
parking. 905-335-0636.

BURLINGTON: 4-bedroom 2
atorey l.5baths recroom.
garage. $1035/1110.— sse—-
Off Guelph Line. 3-bed-
room condo. |.Shaths. rec-
room. garage $1060/mo.
Albert McDonagh Ltd. 905-
632-5690

NEWLY renovated 3-bed-
room townhouse. fully
broadioom. carport, close to
Oakville Place. OEW /403.
Available July/Ist $1100/
mo. *utillties. No pets 905-
450-0744 or 416-274-4660

SHOO MO plus utilities
Available Immediately!
Beautiful newer 2-bdrm.. 1-
1/2 bath. Garage, c/a. 4 ap-
pliances. full basement.
Oulet area near Walker's
Line 8 Hwy (5. Judy
Schenk. Remax Garden
City Really Inc. 905-333-
3500

APPLEBY/ Upper Middle-
3.1 bdrm.. 3-1/2 bath. 1480
sq.ft. Garage w/lnside ac-
cess 8 opener, ceramics. 2-
tier deck, balcony, fenced 8
private yard. c/a. 5 ap-
pliances. $1550/mo futili-
ties. No pets August 1st.
905-971-4893

BONUS!All classified ads appear @

wwwwwoakvillebeaver.com

Thesite your community clicks on!
E-mail: classified@ haltonsearch.com

1Month FREERENT
Occupancy July 1st!

CUMBERLAND VILLAGE
3270 Prospect St. * 905-632-2601

3 Bedrooms « 4 appliances ¢ Eat-in Kit.
Basement « Playground « Parking
Conveniently located near
schools and Burlington Mall Area
Shelter Canadian Properties Limited

REGENCY Court. 3 bed-
room. 1.5 bath, finished
basement, garage, fenced
backyard Available August
1. $1175/mo. 905-510-0158

FURNISHED basement, bed
sitting room, separate
entrance, bath, garage
parking, all utilities except
laundry. Suit responsible,
non-smoking person
References. $450/month.
905-637-5323

LOVELY smoke-lree home.
Male preferred. Parking.
C/A. cable, on bus route
Guelph Line, New. $400/mo.
Immediate. 905-637-6508.

APPLEBY/ QEW- Fur-
nished master bdrm. pri-
vate bath, walk in closet,
cable, laundry, kitchen, alc
non-smoking. parking.
$550/mo. Immediate. 905-
335-9839

BURLINGTON West-
‘LaSalle Suites’- own
room. A/C, kitchen, bath-
room. parking, laundry, suit
male non-smoker. $395/
mo’ Immecfale.905-681-7355.

S.W Oakville- $450/mo (in
house), first 8 last required.
Must like dogs. 905-827-
0092

BURLINGTON Spacious
home. Suit quiet mature non-
smoking professional Clair.
parking. $500/mo. Guelph
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